
 

The Bristol Borough Business Association exists to promote the town and 
its businesses and to attract consumers and new businesses through 

events, promotions, advertisement, tourism, and more. 

2017 GENERAL MEETING SCHEDULE 
Wednesday, January 18: Annual Dinner Meeting @ 6 pm 

Thursday, February 16: Breakfast @ 8 am – Golden Eagle Diner 
Thursday, March 16: Lunch @ 12 pm – King George II Inn 
Thursday, April 20: Dinner @ 6 pm – Dad’s Hat Distillery 

Thursday, May 18: Breakfast @ 8 am – Pennsbury Manor 
Thursday, June 15: Lunch @ 12 pm – Bristol Riverside Theatre 

Thursday, July 20: Dinner @ 6 pm – Golden Eagle Diner 
Thursday, August 17: Breakfast @ 8 am – Hem’s Truck & Auto 
Thursday, September 21: Lunch @ 12 pm – Grundy Museum 

Thursday, October 19: Dinner @ 6 pm – King George II Inn 
Thursday, November 16: Breakfast @ 8 am – Golden Eagle Diner 

No General Meeting in December 
 

The BBBA welcomes local businesses, entrepreneurs, civic groups, and non-profit 
organizations interested in working collectively to empower each other and the 
community for success.  We invite potential members to join us for an 
introductory meeting.  Meetings are generally conducted over a meal (breakfast, 

lunch or dinner).  As our guest, the BBBA will gladly cover the cost of your meal 
(limited to one person per business/organization). Please RSVP to 
BBBA1681@gmail.com or 267-566-2300. 
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